�0
In
du
st
ri
al
 P
D

624MHz CPU, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, 1D/2D Barcode Scanner,
RFID, Windows Mobile 6.5 OS, RoHs
Ordering Information
Packing List
Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Description
Cradle MODAT-300-CR01-R10 Charging cradle with USB Client
Battery Pack 31603-000015-RS 3.7V 1880 mAh Battery
Battery Pack 31603-000017-RS 3.7V 3000 mAh Battery
Belt Clip Case 7Z000-MODAT-328POUCH-RS Black, MODAT-328 Professional Belt Clip Case
16-pin Cable 32024-001500-100-RS Connect to USB Host,
USB Client and RS-232
Item Part No. Q'ty Description
Battery Pack 31603-000015-RS 1 3.7V 1880 mAh Battery
Belt Clip Case 7Z000-MODAT-328POUCH-RS 1
Black, MODAT-328
Professional Belt Clip Case
USB Cable 32001-000301-100-RS 1
AC-DC Adapter 63040-180005-000-RS 1
Input: 100 V AC to 240 V AC
~ 50-60Hz0.2A
Output: 5 V DC, 1 A (Max.)
Headset 7Z000-EMI164001S-RS 1
Stylus 7Z000-431250003C000RS-RS 1
Hand Strap 7Z000-MODAT300STRAP-RS 1
User's Manual CD ROM 7B000-000550-RS 1
Model MODAT-��8
Display
LCD Size 2.8" TFT LCD